Dermatology Department

PG Programme Oct. -2023 ~Time-2.00pm to 3.00Pm

Date Day . _— - -
w Subject Name of Incharge Topic
the Doctor
3102023 M - Resident I
. Grand Round AlLJR Dr. Sandecp Problem Solving
Dr. Anamika
3/10/2023 - T —
- 3| Tuesday Seminar — Hair disorders | JR1 - Dr. | Dr. Snehal Self-directed learning
Tiones W Aditya Dr. Sandeep )
e ednesday CDi_lse presentation - Hansen | JR - Dr. Dr. Shinde Problem Solving
1sease Hardik Dr. Snehal
107202 - . —
5/1072023 Thursday (Siroup Discussion — Drug All JR Dr. Snehal Partiupdlory
: ystemic steroids — 1 Dr. Sandeep
/ ‘JF’ -7‘\ -
s Journal Club AR Dr. Sandeep | Sclf-directed learning
——— Dr. Anamika
9/1072023 | Monday Grand Round AllLJR Dr. Sandeep Self-directed learning
072023 Dr. Anamika
1071072023 | Tuesday Seminar — Hair Disorders II | JR2 —Dr. Dr. Snehal Self-directed learning
P Ajinkya Dr. Sandeep
11/10/2023 | Wednesday | Case presentation - Lichen | JR2-Dr. | Dr. Shinde Problem Solving
! _ Planus Aditya Dr. Snehal
12/10/2023 | Thursday Group Discussion — Drug AllJR Dr. Gokhale/ Participatory J
= _ Systemic steroids — I 1 Dr. Snehal
13/10/2023 | Friday HPE AllJR Dr. Deshmukh | Participatory ‘
Dr. Sandeep
16/10/2023 | Monday Grand Round AlLIR Dr. Sandeep Problem Solving J
Dr. Anamika
17/10/2023 | Tuesday Seminar — Aene-&telated JR1 - Dr. | Dr. Snehal Self-directed learning
Disorders- Ha.mm‘mim Aditya Dr. Sandeep °
18/10/2023 | Wednesday | Case presentation — JR3-Dr. | Dr. Shinde Problem Solving
Pemphigus vulgaris Hardik Dr. Snehal
19/10/2023 | Thursday Group Discussion- Drug AllJR Dr. Gokhale/ Participatory
Topical Steroids — 1 Dr. Snehal
20/10/2023 | Friday Journal Club AllJR Dr. Sandeep Self-directed learning
Dr. Anamika
23/10/2023 | Monday Grand Round AllJR Dr. Sandeep Problem Solvin
g
Dr. Anamika
24/10/2023 | Tuesday Seminar—Neenatal }FH--BP Dr.Snehal Self-directed-learning—
Bermatosis 0 \\ CS\QH Ajinkya Dr_Sandeep
75/10/2023 | Wednesday | Case presentation - JR2-Dr. Dr. Shinde Problem Solving
Varicella Ajinkya Dr. Snehal
26/10/2023 | Thursday Group Discussioq — Drug AllJR Dr. Gokhale/ Participatory
Revision of Steroids Dr. Snehal
37710/2023 | Friday HPE AllJR Dr. Deshmukh | Participatory
Dr. Sandeep
T 300072023 | Monday | Grand Round AllR gr. iandegg Problem Solving j
r. Anamika
5 131/10/2023 | Tuesday Seminar — Pregnancy JR1-Dr. | Dr. Snehal Self-directed learning '%
Dermatoses Aditya Dr. Sandeep :
oy
i -
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